
Dalatouren Borlänge 2017Resultat

Division 1
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Törnqvist Frida, IK Juno

Steinholtz Simon, IK Juno

Danielsson Felix, Falu BTK

Johansson Oskar, IK Juno

Ottvall Malte, Falu BTK

Andersson Freddie, Borlänge BTK

Pussinen Jesper, Långshyttans BTK

Nordlund Gustav, Falu BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Törnqvist Frida - Steinholtz Simon

Törnqvist Frida - Danielsson Felix

Steinholtz Simon - Johansson Oskar

Törnqvist Frida - Ottvall Malte

Steinholtz Simon - Andersson Freddie

Danielsson Felix - Pussinen Jesper

Johansson Oskar - Nordlund Gustav

8, 7, 9

5, 7, -8, -8, 9

-10, 6, 7, -10, 7

6, 7, 3

8, -11, 2, 7

7, 8, -7, 6

9, 1, -6, -8, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 1 B
1

2

3

3

Nyholm Isak, IK Juno

Berg Maja, Borlänge BTK

Karlsson Holmer Simon, Ovansiljans BTK

Back Niklas, Borlänge BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Nyholm Isak - Berg Maja

Nyholm Isak - Karlsson Holmer Simon

Berg Maja - Back Niklas

5, 10, -5, -7, 6

9, -9, 9, 9

9, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sarabi Mahadi, Borlänge BTK

Viklund Noah, Dala-Järna IK

Larsson Adrian, Ovansiljans BTK

Andersson Vilgot, IK Juno

Wiklund Erik, Ovansiljans BTK

Gelin Joar, Borlänge BTK

Lindell Jonathan, Falu BTK

Berg Wilma, Borlänge BTK

Wärnberg Pontus, IK Juno

Sjöden Felix, Borlänge BTK

Wiklund Max, Ovansiljans BTK

Ghasemi Mehdi, Ovansiljans BTK

Bengts Eric, Borlänge BTK

Ghasemi Ahmed Reze, Ovansiljans BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Sarabi Mahadi - Viklund Noah

Sarabi Mahadi - Larsson Adrian

Viklund Noah - Andersson Vilgot

Sarabi Mahadi - Wiklund Erik

Viklund Noah - Gelin Joar

Larsson Adrian - Lindell Jonathan

Andersson Vilgot - Berg Wilma

Viklund Noah - Wärnberg Pontus

Larsson Adrian - Sjöden Felix

Andersson Vilgot - Wiklund Max

Wiklund Erik - Ghasemi Mehdi

Lindell Jonathan - Bengts Eric

Berg Wilma - Ghasemi Ahmed Reze

8, 4, 4

8, -7, 6, -3, 10

6, -7, 4, 8

9, 11, 3

3, -9, 11, 7

5, 8, 5

8, -4, 6, 9

4, -9, 10, 5

5, 4, 2

7, 7, -7, 4

4, -8, 7, -7, 11

-9, 8, 9, -5, 10

7, 13, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 2 B
1

2

3

3

Stålhand Isak, IK Juno

Juwani Mohammed, IK Juno

Spett Hugo, Dala-Järna IK

Stenmark Niklas, IK Juno

Final

Semi

Semi

Stålhand Isak - Juwani Mohammed

Stålhand Isak - Spett Hugo

Juwani Mohammed - Stenmark Niklas

5, 2, 5

9, 8, 6

9, 10, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Björk Samuel, Borlänge BTK

Holm Andreas, Ovansiljans BTK

Häggblad Daniel, IK Juno

Jäger Kevin, Jägarnäs-Ludvika BTK

Hahne Emanuel, Jägarnäs-Ludvika BTK

Pettersson-Haren Samuel, IK Juno

Gerdemark Smilla, Ovansiljans BTK

Hammare Lia, Ovansiljans BTK

Källberg Sara, IK Juno

Lindroth Liam, Borlänge BTK

Karlström Åkergren Tindra, IK Juno

Vandor Benjamin, Borlänge BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Björk Samuel - Holm Andreas

Björk Samuel - Häggblad Daniel

Holm Andreas - Jäger Kevin

Björk Samuel - Hahne Emanuel

Holm Andreas - Pettersson-Haren Samuel

Häggblad Daniel - Gerdemark Smilla

Jäger Kevin - Hammare Lia

Hahne Emanuel - Källberg Sara

Pettersson-Haren Samuel - Lindroth Liam

Gerdemark Smilla - Karlström Åkergren Tindra

Hammare Lia - Vandor Benjamin

-7, 9, 9, -5, 10

6, 7, 9

-8, 6, 10, 8

2, -13, 6, 11

4, 6, 6

-3, 9, 9, 8

8, -13, 8, -11, 9

8, 6, 3

15, 14, 8

3, 4, 0

-7, 3, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 3 B
1

2

3

3

Kvarnström Linus, Borlänge BTK

Graas Kalle, Borlänge BTK

von Schantz Ludvig, Falu BTK

Gåfvels Victor, Falu BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Kvarnström Linus - Graas Kalle

Kvarnström Linus - von Schantz Ludvig

Graas Kalle - Gåfvels Victor

6, 6, 9

5, 9, 9

6, 12, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division Elit
1

2

3

Larsson Marcus, Borlänge BTK

Vandor Elias, Borlänge BTK

Andersson Casper, Borlänge BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


